KOUMVAKALIS PHILIP 805-469-5195 8370 WILSHIRE BLVD 

BEVERLY HILLS, CA 90211

#### ROHRS INVESTMENT COMPANY LLC101000020G000 165 SAMOSET STREET

HARBOUR PLACE LLC 017000133B000 114 WATER STREET CONTINUATION OF EXISTING 

RESTAURANT USE "HARBOR HOUSE" 

WITH INTERIOR FITOUT FOR (112) ONE 

HUNDRED TWELVE INDOOR SEATS, (50) 

FIFTY SEASONAL PATIO SEATS, (27) 

TWENTY-SEVEN SEASONAL BAR SEATS, 

AND (80) EIGHT FUNCTION ROOM SEATS. 

REQUIRED A PARKING FUND PAYMENT 

OF $7000 FOR (7) SEVEN ADDITIONAL 

PARKING SPACES PER THE CONDITIONS 

OF THE ATTACHED INSPECTIONAL